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Individual Top Times
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free

 1 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsHAVHart, Taylor 12   24.30 Y P

 2 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRIDMontoya, Dominique 11   24.93 Y L F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVBolter, Jessica 12   24.98 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADHartnett, Sasha 12   25.02 Y F

 5 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsUDATreacy, Catie 12   25.08 Y F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONKirkby, Allison 10   25.29 Y L F

 7 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipSDCRonayne, Kylene 9   25.42 Y L F

 8 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONWydeven, Grace 9   25.44 Y F

 9 1/31/2011 Conestoga vs RidleyCONPan, Tina 10   25.51 Y F

 10 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipUDACampbell, Samantha 9   25.55 Y F

 11 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONCheung, Brigette 12   25.72 Y F

 12* 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleyRIDCardow, Allison 9   25.85 Y F

 12* 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipPNCBoylan, Mary Kate 9   25.85 Y F

 14 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADDoyle, Meghan 11   25.88 Y F

 15 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVSessa, Lauren 12   26.01 Y L F

 16 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONMeyer, Kelsey 11   26.07 Y F

 17 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipUDAKarsh, Katie 11   26.09 Y L F

 18 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADPacker, Colleen 11   26.11 Y L F

 19 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsMNCoghlan, Calie 9   26.14 Y F

 20 2/1/2011 Garnet Valley vs Lower MerionGAVSherry, Laura 11   26.16 Y L F

Girls   100 Free

 1 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVHart, Taylor 12   53.50 Y F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRIDMontoya, Dominique 11   53.85 Y F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVBolter, Jessica 12   54.64 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipSDCRonayne, Kylene 9   55.17 Y L F

 5 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADHartnett, Sasha 12   55.58 Y F

 6 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONMack, Abby 9   55.60 Y L F

 7 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipUDACampbell, Samantha 9   55.62 Y F

 8 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONWydeven, Grace 9   55.77 Y F

 9 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADDoyle, Meghan 11   55.78 Y L F

 10* 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRIDCardow, Allison 9   55.90 Y F

 10* 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipSHMagerr, Grace 11   55.90 Y L F

 12 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADMcshea, Allie 11   56.04 Y F

 13 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipUDATreacy, Catie 12   56.17 Y F

 14 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONPan, Tina 10   56.38 Y F

 15 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipUDAKarsh, Katie 11   56.39 Y L F

 16 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONKirkby, Allison 10   56.45 Y L F

 17 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONYao, Rebecca 10   56.51 Y L F

 18 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipGAVMinford, Lauren 9   56.63 Y F

 19 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONCheung, Brigette 12   56.83 Y F

 20 2/4/2011 MARPLE-NEWTOWN VS. RADNORRADGibson, Cara 12   57.14 Y F

Girls   200 Free

 1 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADGibson, Cara 12 1:59.77 Y F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONYao, Rebecca 10 2:00.58 Y F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONKirkby, Allison 10 2:01.56 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRIDMontoya, Dominique 11 2:01.73 Y F

 5 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADPacker, Colleen 11 2:02.86 Y F

 6 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRADMcshea, Allie 11 2:03.07 Y F

 7 2/8/2011 Strath Haven v. HaverfordHAVHart, Taylor 12 2:03.58 Y F

 8 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADBurns, Molly 11 2:03.91 Y F

 9 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHARLavelle, Moira 11 2:04.88 Y F

 10 1/10/2011 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONBenjamin, Kaitlin 9 2:05.01 Y F

 11 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipUDAKarsh, Katie 11 2:05.21 Y F

 12 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONRafferty, Zoe 11 2:07.03 Y F

 13 1/7/2011 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEPeng, Kathleen 9 2:07.72 Y F

 14 1/25/2011 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDCardow, Allison 9 2:07.81 Y F

 15 1/7/2011 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVHouck, Ellie 10 2:07.89 Y F

 16 1/13/2011 Garnet Valley vs HarritonGAVEarly, Lauren 10 2:07.95 Y F

 17 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsGAVMinford, Lauren 9 2:07.98 Y F
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 18 12/16/2010 Garnet Valley vs RadnorGAVHe, Christy 12 2:08.72 Y F

 19 1/25/2011 Springfield at Upper DarbyUDAMc Donough, Alison 9 2:08.92 Y F

 20 12/17/2010 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionCONUchimoto, Audrey 12 2:09.22 Y F

Girls   500 Free

 1 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONBenjamin, Kaitlin 9 5:16.19 Y F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADGibson, Cara 12 5:17.48 Y F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONYao, Rebecca 10 5:22.03 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONKirkby, Allison 10 5:23.89 Y F

 5 2/1/2011 Radnor High School vs. Springfield  (Delco)SDCRonayne, Kylene 9 5:24.10 Y F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVHouck, Ellie 10 5:31.67 Y F

 7 1/24/2011 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVHart, Taylor 12 5:36.20 Y F

 8 1/28/2011 Radnor High School vs. Strath Haven HighRADSmolyansky, Tatyana 9 5:37.47 Y F

 9 1/10/2011 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGARADPacker, Colleen 11 5:39.61 Y F

 10 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONKirkby, Caroline 12 5:40.01 Y F

 11 1/31/2011 Conestoga vs RidleyCONWydeven, Grace 9 5:41.14 Y F

 12 1/4/2011 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordGAVHe, Christy 12 5:42.16 Y F

 13 1/24/2011 Strath Haven vs. ConestogaCONMack, Abby 9 5:47.08 Y F

 14 12/14/2010 Haverford @ RidleyRIDLouden, Gabrielle 9 5:47.84 Y F

 15 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsLMEAnderer, Arielle 9 5:48.30 Y F

 16 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsGAVPeck, Colleen 9 5:49.09 Y F

 17 1/19/2011 Conestoga vs. MarpleCONRafferty, Zoe 11 5:51.11 Y F

 18 1/28/2011 Radnor High School vs. Strath Haven HighRADCampbell, Emily 12 5:52.25 Y F

 19 1/28/2011 Radnor High School vs. Strath Haven HighRADShuda, Quincy 9 5:52.98 Y F

 20 1/31/2011 Conestoga vs RidleyCONGrant, Claire 10 5:53.26 Y F

Girls   50 Back

 1 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsHAVHart, Taylor 12   28.32 Y L P

 2 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADSmolyansky, Tatyana 9   28.75 Y L F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONMack, Abby 9   28.89 Y L F

 4 2/1/2011 Radnor High School vs. Springfield  (Delco)SDCRonayne, Kylene 9   29.67 Y L F

 5 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleyRIDWingate, Samantha 10   29.90 Y L F

 6 12/17/2010 Upper Darby @ RidleyUDALeitz, Meggie 9   30.09 Y L F

 7 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipGAVHe, Christy 12   30.17 Y L F

 8 2/3/2011 Harriton vs Lower MerionLMEKlincwicz, Nadia 10   30.23 Y L F

 9 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRIDBrestowski, Nicole 12   30.31 Y L F

 10 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRADHarper, Katie 10   30.97 Y L F

 11 1/11/2011 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVCarlson, Emily 12   31.14 Y L F

 12 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleySDCLalic, Dusanka 12   31.20 Y L F

 13 12/16/2010 Garnet Valley vs RadnorRADHartnett, Sasha 12   31.27 Y L F

 14 12/21/2010 Radnor at Upper DarbyUDATreacy, Catie 12   31.41 Y L F

 15 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsPNCCampbell, Aly 9   31.42 Y L F

 16 1/28/2011 Upper Darby at PenncrestUDAKarsh, Katie 11   31.52 Y L F

 17 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsHAVTrent, Cassidy 9   31.56 Y L F

 18 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONMarotto, Amanda 10   31.66 Y L F

 19 1/28/2011 Radnor High School vs. Strath Haven HighSHBenenhaley, Emily 11   31.74 Y L F

 20* 12/17/2010 Upper Darby @ RidleyRIDCiterone, Hollie 10   31.76 Y L F

 20* 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsMNSomma, Makaela 9   31.76 Y L F

Girls   100 Back

 1 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRADSmolyansky, Tatyana 9 1:00.85 Y F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipSDCRonayne, Kylene 9 1:01.17 Y F

 3 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONMarotto, Amanda 10 1:03.65 Y F

 4 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleyRIDWingate, Samantha 10 1:04.34 Y F

 5 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipGAVHe, Christy 12 1:04.51 Y F

 6 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONYao, Rebecca 10 1:04.75 Y F

 7 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsUDALeitz, Meggie 9 1:05.04 Y F

 8 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONLiu, Cheryl 10 1:05.79 Y F

 9 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRIDBrestowski, Nicole 12 1:06.23 Y F

 10 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRADHarper, Katie 10 1:06.50 Y F

 11 1/19/2011 Conestoga vs. MarpleCONPan, Tina 10 1:06.62 Y F

 12 2/1/2011 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVHart, Taylor 12 1:06.70 Y F

 13 12/14/2010 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONMack, Abby 9 1:07.12 Y F



Licensed To: Aronomick Swim Team Page 33/21/2011

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 14 2/7/2011 Marple vs RidleyMNSomma, Makaela 9 1:07.57 Y F

 15 1/4/2011 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEForster, Marina 10 1:07.64 Y F

 16 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsSDCCessna, Jaime 11 1:07.77 Y F

 17 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsSDCLalic, Dusanka 12 1:07.90 Y F

 18 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsHAVTrent, Cassidy 9 1:07.95 Y F

 19 1/11/2011 Haverford at Upper DarbyUDATreacy, Catie 12 1:08.06 Y F

 20 1/28/2011 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONWalheim, Kelly 12 1:08.09 Y F

Girls   100 Breast

 1 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsGAVMallon, Megan 11 1:05.28 Y F

 2 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsGAVEarly, Lauren 10 1:06.31 Y F

 3 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONPujadas, Madison 9 1:09.33 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVShaw, Devon 9 1:09.40 Y F

 5 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONRafferty, Zoe 11 1:09.68 Y F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVSessa, Lauren 12 1:10.69 Y F

 7 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRADShuda, Quincy 9 1:11.12 Y F

 8 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVO'Brien, Annie 9 1:11.44 Y F

 9 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsLMEMcComb, Maddie 10 1:13.22 Y F

 10 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRIDLouden, Gabrielle 9 1:13.81 Y F

 11 1/7/2011 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONCheung, Brigette 12 1:14.03 Y F

 12 2/1/2011 Strath Haven v. PenncrestSHRestrepo, Kathryn 9 1:14.34 Y F

 13 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleySDCBorbidge, Kerry 12 1:14.48 Y F

 14 12/13/2010 Radnor vs Lower MerionRADCai, Evie 9 1:14.96 Y F

 15 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsHAVChambers, Gail 9 1:15.41 Y F

 16 2/1/2011 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVBolter, Jessica 12 1:15.82 Y F

 17* 2/7/2011 Marple vs RidleyRIDWard, Jackie 11 1:16.09 Y F

 17* 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsUDAWalters, Cherie 11 1:16.09 Y F

 19 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRIDMeighan, Kori 11 1:16.17 Y F

 20 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsMNFeinberg, Karly 10 1:16.21 Y F

Girls   100 Fly

 1 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONBenjamin, Kaitlin 9   59.52 Y F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVCarlson, Emily 12 1:00.20 Y F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONMack, Abby 9 1:00.60 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADDardaris, Olivia 11 1:01.35 Y F

 5 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVDevlin, Kelly 9 1:01.66 Y F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipSHMagerr, Grace 11 1:01.84 Y F

 7 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsUDALeitz, Meggie 9 1:02.18 Y F

 8 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsLMEMcComb, Maddie 10 1:02.48 Y F

 9 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipLMEPeng, Kathleen 9 1:02.54 Y F

 10 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipSDCCessna, Jaime 11 1:02.85 Y F

 11 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONUchimoto, Audrey 12 1:03.30 Y F

 12 1/25/2011 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVEarly, Lauren 10 1:03.84 Y F

 13 2/7/2011 Marple vs RidleyRIDCardow, Allison 9 1:04.53 Y F

 14 1/31/2011 Conestoga vs RidleyCONGreco, Allison 12 1:04.58 Y F

 15 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRADSmolyansky, Tatyana 9 1:04.61 Y F

 16 1/28/2011 Upper Darby at PenncrestPNCBullitt, Lauren 12 1:04.83 Y F

 17 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRIDHay, Ceire 11 1:04.85 Y F

 18 12/17/2010 Strath Haven v. SpringfieldSDCCessna, Jamie 1:05.29 Y F

 19 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRIDO'Neill, Kristin 12 1:05.30 Y F

 20 1/7/2011 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONKirkby, Allison 10 1:05.99 Y F

Girls   200 IM

 1 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipGAVEarly, Lauren 10 2:12.96 Y F

 2 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsSDCRonayne, Kylene 9 2:14.71 Y F

 3 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsCONMack, Abby 9 2:16.00 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONPujadas, Madison 9 2:17.69 Y F

 5 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRIDCardow, Allison 9 2:18.67 Y F

 6 2/8/2011 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONBenjamin, Kaitlin 9 2:19.78 Y F

 7 12/21/2010 Haven-Ridley 12-21-10RIDMontoya, Dominique 11 2:20.50 Y F

 8 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipCONLiu, Cheryl 10 2:20.69 Y F

 9 1/28/2011 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONPan, Tina 10 2:21.99 Y F

 10 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsHAVHouck, Ellie 10 2:23.80 Y F
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 11 1/4/2011 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEMcComb, Maddie 10 2:24.00 Y F

 12 1/28/2011 Upper Darby at PenncrestUDACampbell, Samantha 9 2:24.40 Y F

 13 2/1/2011 Garnet Valley vs Lower MerionGAVHe, Christy 12 2:24.64 Y F

 14 1/11/2011 Strath Haven v. Lower MerionLMEPeng, Kathleen 9 2:26.23 Y F

 15 1/19/2011 Conestoga vs. MarpleCONKirkby, Allison 10 2:26.94 Y F

 16 2/4/2011 MARPLE-NEWTOWN VS. RADNORRADSmolyansky, Tatyana 9 2:27.01 Y F

 17 1/4/2011 Strath Haven vs. Marple NewtownMNSomma, Makaela 9 2:27.03 Y F

 18 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRIDBrestowski, Nicole 12 2:27.06 Y F

 19* 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRADHarper, Katie 10 2:27.11 Y F

 19* 2/18/2011 Girls 2011 Central League ChampionshipsRADCai, Evie 9 2:27.11 Y F

Girls   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 2/4/2011 Haverford vs. Springfield 2011HAVQuinn, Kelly 11227.15 F

 2 2/1/2011 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVButera, Alexandra 10226.00 F

 3 1/4/2011 Strath Haven vs. Marple NewtownMNFeinberg, Karly 10210.00 F

 4 1/4/2011 Strath Haven vs. Marple NewtownMNFeinberg, Dena 12200.00 F

 5 1/25/2011 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCFox, Brianna 10195.80 F

 6 2/1/2011 Radnor High School vs. Springfield  (Delco)RADReichert, Julia 10191.70 F

 7 12/15/2010 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenGAVFitzpatrick, Monica 11182.00 F

 8 1/31/2011 Conestoga vs RidleyRIDRyan, Allie 11180.10 F

 9 2/8/2011 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONZhao, Marissa 12179.70 F

 10 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleyRIDEisenhuth, Emily 11178.85 F

 11 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleyRIDBeck, Madison 11170.65 F

 12 2/1/2011 Radnor High School vs. Springfield  (Delco)RADBolton, Emma 10170.40 F

 13 2/1/2011 Strath Haven v. PenncrestPNCCotton, Rachel 9167.60 F

 14 1/19/2011 Garnet Valley vs SpringfieldGAVDean, Christina 11164.85 F

 15 2/8/2011 Strath Haven v. HaverfordSHFigurelli, Julie 12158.60 F

 16 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleyRIDPellegrin, Trinity 12152.15 F

 17 12/14/2010 Haverford @ RidleyHAVConneen, Sheanah 11152.05 F

 18 1/19/2011 Strath Haven v. Upper DarbyUDAJordan, Lauren 12144.20 F

 19 2/8/2011 Strath Haven v. HaverfordSHTreston, Heather 10140.05 F

 20 1/7/2011 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEHecht, Elizabeth 11138.80 F

Girls   1 Meter 11 Dives

 1 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVQuinn, Kelly 11415.00 F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipHAVButera, Alexandra 10393.95 F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipRADReichert, Julia 10158.10 F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipMNFeinberg, Karly 10142.00 F

 5 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipGAVFitzpatrick, Monica 11140.50 F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 Girls District One Swimming ChampionshipSDCFox, Brianna 10125.15 F

Boys   50 Free

 1 1/7/2011 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVRyan, Shane 11   21.01 Y F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsLMEKlincewicz, Alek SR   21.23 Y F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRIDBonner, Shane 12   21.60 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHLogan, James 12   21.79 Y F

 5 1/19/2011 Garnet Valley vs SpringfieldGAVEarly, Tyler 12   22.07 Y F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVGrupp, Christopher 12   22.23 Y F

 7 2/7/2011 Marple vs RidleyMNBrogan, John 11   22.53 Y F

 8 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHPlatt, Thomas 9   22.61 Y F

 9 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRIDDonovan, Ed 12   22.84 Y F

 10 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsGAVCislo, George 10   22.85 Y F

 11 12/14/2010 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONGraesser, Nic 11   22.93 Y L F

 12 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSDCApostolu, Dan 11   22.94 Y F

 13 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleySDCMcGrath, Dougan 11   22.97 Y L F

 14 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONVaughn, Andrew 12   22.98 Y F

 15 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsGAVTracy, Brandon 12   23.04 Y F

 16 1/28/2011 Upper Darby at PenncrestPNCMcDonnell, Bill 11   23.07 Y F

 17 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONAshmead, Michael 9   23.11 Y L F

 18 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRADFreedman, Ryan 9   23.22 Y F

 19 2/8/2011 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVRichardson, Anthony 10   23.23 Y F

 20* 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleyRIDBenson, Kevin 11   23.25 Y F

 20* 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHHeinbockel, Peter 11   23.25 Y F
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Boys   100 Free

 1 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVRyan, Shane 11   45.35 Y F

 2 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsGAVEarly, Tyler 12   45.73 Y F

 3 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsCONGraesser, Nic 11   47.64 Y L P

 4 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsLMEKlincewicz, Alek SR   47.69 Y F

 5 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSDCQuagliariello, John 12   48.49 Y L F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRIDBonner, Shane 12   48.72 Y F

 7 12/17/2010 Haverford vs. Marple NewtownMNLivezey, John 12   49.18 Y F

 8 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleySDCMcGrath, Dougan 11   49.38 Y F

 9 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONVaughn, Andrew 12   49.59 Y F

 10 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsGAVRichardson, Anthony 10   49.69 Y F

 11 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONAshmead, Michael 9   50.08 Y F

 12 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsMNBrogan, John 11   50.23 Y F

 13 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHBilinski, Steven 12   50.26 Y F

 14 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHPlatt, Thomas 9   50.50 Y F

 15 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsGAVWharton, Kevin 12   50.65 Y L F

 16 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsPNCColadonato, Joe 12   50.70 Y F

 17 1/11/2011 Strath Haven v. Lower MerionSHLogan, James 12   50.88 Y F

 18 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVArchard, Connor 12   50.95 Y L F

 19 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVJenkins, Spenser 11   51.09 Y F

 20 2/8/2011 Strath Haven v. HaverfordHAVWing, James 12   51.12 Y F

Boys   200 Free

 1 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsHAVRyan, Shane 11 1:38.36 Y F

 2 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsGAVEarly, Tyler 12 1:39.94 Y F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONGraesser, Nic 11 1:42.05 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSDCQuagliariello, John 12 1:44.81 Y F

 5 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsMNLivezey, John 12 1:46.74 Y F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSDCSwartz, Sean 10 1:48.13 Y F

 7 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsGAVRichardson, Anthony 10 1:48.21 Y F

 8 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONHenrici, Ryan 12 1:48.72 Y F

 9 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONAshmead, Michael 9 1:49.73 Y F

 10 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJenkins, Spenser 11 1:49.76 Y F

 11 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVHart, Connor 9 1:49.78 Y F

 12 1/4/2011 Springfield vs. PenncrestSDCMcGrath, Dougan 11 1:49.89 Y F

 13 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsUDAMulholland, John 10 1:51.18 Y F

 14 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVCassel, Steve 9 1:52.34 Y F

 15 2/8/2011 Strath Haven v. HaverfordSHBilinski, Steven 12 1:52.85 Y F

 16 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRADCox, Mike 11 1:52.99 Y F

 17 12/14/2010 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONVaughn, Andrew 12 1:53.20 Y F

 18 2/1/2011 Strath Haven v. PenncrestSHLogan, James 12 1:54.21 Y F

 19 1/24/2011 Haverford vs. PenncrestPNCColadonato, Joe 12 1:55.51 Y F

 20 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVWharton, Kevin 12 1:55.68 Y F

Boys   500 Free

 1 1/4/2011 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordGAVEarly, Tyler 12 4:47.61 Y F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONHenrici, Ryan 12 4:51.14 Y F

 3 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleySDCQuagliariello, John 12 4:55.75 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONSchon, Alex 9 4:58.81 Y F

 5 12/17/2010 Haverford vs. Marple NewtownHAVRyan, Shane 11 5:01.64 Y F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHBurns, Ian 10 5:03.71 Y F

 7 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsGAVWharton, Kevin 12 5:03.72 Y F

 8 12/20/2010 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldSDCMcGrath, Dougan 11 5:05.71 Y F

 9 1/28/2011 Garnet Valley vs Marple NewtownMNLivezey, John 12 5:06.57 Y F

 10 1/24/2011 Strath Haven vs. ConestogaCONJay, Brian 10 5:06.93 Y F

 11 12/17/2010 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionCONGraesser, Nic 11 5:10.21 Y F

 12 12/17/2010 Strath Haven v. SpringfieldSDCSwartz, Sean 10 5:11.50 Y F

 13 1/4/2011 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordHAVJenkins, Spenser 11 5:11.89 Y F

 14 1/13/2011 Garnet Valley vs HarritonGAVRichardson, Anthony 10 5:12.13 Y F

 15 1/11/2011 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVHart, Connor 9 5:14.44 Y F

 16 1/11/2011 Haverford at Upper DarbyUDAMulholland, John 10 5:14.50 Y F

 17 1/10/2011 RADNOR VS. CONESTOGACONVaughn, Andrew 12 5:15.67 Y F
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 18 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDBeck, Quinton 9 5:16.22 Y F

 19 1/11/2011 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVWolfe, Ryan 12 5:17.14 Y F

 20 1/24/2011 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVWing, James 12 5:18.30 Y F

Boys   50 Back

 1 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVRyan, Shane 11   22.37 Y L F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONGraesser, Nic 11   23.26 Y L F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSDCQuagliariello, John 12   23.66 Y L F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsLMEKlincewicz, Alek SR   24.03 Y L F

 5 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsMNLivezey, John 12   25.94 Y L F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsUDAMulholland, John 10   26.45 Y L F

 7 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsGAVMinford, Tyler 12   26.55 Y L F

 8 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHRoberts, David 12   26.75 Y L F

 9 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRADFreedman, Ryan 9   26.81 Y L F

 10 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHNonack, Henry 11   27.58 Y L F

 11 1/19/2011 Radnor vs. Haverford High SchoolHAVRyan, Brendan 9   27.92 Y L F

 12 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVSchmitt, Alex 10   27.97 Y L F

 13* 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleySDCNotorfrancesco, Robert 10   28.23 Y L F

 13* 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRIDVannucci, Joe 9   28.23 Y L F

 15 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsPNCSwindell, Ian 10   28.28 Y L F

 16 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDeLuccia, Christian 10   28.46 Y L F

 17 2/1/2011 Radnor High School vs. Springfield  (Delco)RADPedersen, Jeremy 9   28.50 Y L F

 18 1/27/2011 Sprindfield (Delco) vs RidleyRIDMurphy, Chris 12   28.64 Y L F

 19 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCPiotti, Tyler 11   28.67 Y L F

 20 12/16/2010 Garnet Valley vs RadnorRADWilson, William 12   28.71 Y L F

Boys   100 Back

 1 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsHAVRyan, Shane 11   47.53 Y F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONGraesser, Nic 11   50.29 Y F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSDCQuagliariello, John 12   51.14 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSDCMcGrath, Dougan 11   54.90 Y F

 5 1/4/2011 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEKlincewicz, Alek SR   55.02 Y F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVHart, Connor 9   57.02 Y F

 7 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRADHartnett, Kevin 11   57.24 Y F

 8 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsUDAMulholland, John 10   57.25 Y F

 9 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVRyan, Brendan 9   57.72 Y F

 10 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADFreedman, Ryan 9   57.97 Y F

 11 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHNonack, Henry 11   58.22 Y F

 12 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDeLuccia, Christian 10   58.67 Y F

 13 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVCassel, Steve 9   58.83 Y F

 14 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONGibney, Carl 11   59.12 Y F

 15 1/25/2011 Lower Merion vs. MarpleMNLivezey, John 12   59.29 Y F

 16 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsPNCSwindell, Ian 10   59.44 Y F

 17 1/19/2011 Radnor vs. Haverford High SchoolHAVJenkins, Spenser 11x59.58 Y F

 18 1/25/2011 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVMinford, Tyler 12   59.82 Y F

 19 1/28/2011 Garnet Valley vs Marple NewtownGAVRichardson, Anthony 10 1:00.14 Y F

 20 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHRoberts, David 12 1:00.43 Y F

Boys   100 Breast

 1 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsSHLogan, James 12   58.02 Y F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVWolfe, Ryan 12 1:00.40 Y F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRADGartland, John 12 1:00.76 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVWing, James 12 1:00.89 Y F

 5 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRADSeaton, Andrew 12 1:01.73 Y F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONJay, Brian 10 1:01.86 Y F

 7 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsGAVMinford, Tyler 12 1:02.57 Y F

 8 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHGinzberg, Adam 11 1:03.82 Y F

 9 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSDCMartorelli, Steve 12 1:04.63 Y F

 10 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsUDABurns, Steve 12 1:04.67 Y F

 11 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsGAVCislo, George 10 1:04.87 Y F

 12 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsUDAWalters, Greg 10 1:04.90 Y F

 13 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsMNLandi, Brian 11 1:05.21 Y F

 14 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRADBowes, Tanner 11 1:05.22 Y F



Licensed To: Aronomick Swim Team Page 73/21/2011

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 15* 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONNalbone, Nick 11 1:06.45 Y F

 15* 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRIDDonovan, Ed 12 1:06.45 Y F

 17 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCaulfield, Martin 10 1:06.57 Y F

 18 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHGlassford, Tyler 10 1:07.74 Y F

 19 1/11/2011 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVJenkins, Spenser 11x1:08.04 Y F

 20 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMorreale, Michael 12 1:08.11 Y F

Boys   100 Fly

 1 2/4/2011 Haverford vs. Springfield 2011HAVRyan, Shane 11   52.54 Y F

 2 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVJenkins, Spenser 11   52.89 Y F

 3 1/25/2011 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVEarly, Tyler 12   53.97 Y F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRADHartnett, Kevin 11   54.14 Y F

 5 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONFrey, Nate 12   54.68 Y F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSDCMcGrath, Dougan 11   54.77 Y F

 7 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSchon, Alex 9   55.08 Y F

 8 1/25/2011 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCQuagliariello, John 12   55.30 Y F

 9 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSDCSwartz, Sean 10   55.56 Y F

 10 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONKolluru, Raju 9   55.60 Y F

 11 12/14/2010 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONGraesser, Nic 11   55.74 Y F

 12 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHBilinski, Steven 12   56.63 Y F

 13 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRIDSchultheis, Caden 12   56.87 Y F

 14 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsUDABurns, Steve 12   57.02 Y F

 15 12/21/2010 Harriton vs. MarpleMNLivezey, John 12   57.11 Y F

 16 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHResweber, Clay 9   57.46 Y F

 17 1/18/2011 Lower Merion vs. PenncrestLMEKlincewicz, Alek SR   57.51 Y F

 18 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHBoorum, Robert 10   57.52 Y F

 19 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADVonHertsenberg, Eric 9   57.53 Y F

 20* 2/8/2011 Strath Haven v. HaverfordHAVZalles, Andrew 10   58.15 Y F

 20* 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHPrince, Will 12   58.15 Y F

Boys   200 IM

 1 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVEarly, Tyler 12 1:57.20 Y F

 2 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONGraesser, Nic 11 1:58.70 Y F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVWolfe, Ryan 12 2:00.98 Y F

 4 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHLogan, James 12 2:03.88 Y F

 5 1/11/2011 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVRyan, Shane 11 2:04.98 Y F

 6 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsGAVMinford, Tyler 12 2:05.55 Y F

 7 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHGinzberg, Adam 11 2:06.57 Y F

 8 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsCONJay, Brian 10 2:06.81 Y F

 9 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsSHResweber, Clay 9 2:06.98 Y F

 10 12/20/2010 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldSDCQuagliariello, John 12 2:07.07 Y F

 11 1/19/2011 Garnet Valley vs SpringfieldSDCSwartz, Sean 10 2:07.09 Y F

 12 1/28/2011 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONSchon, Alex 9 2:07.10 Y F

 13 2/18/2011 2011 BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAshmead, Michael 9 2:07.51 Y F

 14 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRADGartland, John 12 2:07.63 Y F

 15 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsHAVKeehn, Robert 9 2:07.99 Y F

 16 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRADSeaton, Andrew 12 2:08.34 Y F

 17 1/4/2011 Garnet Valley vs HaverfordHAVJenkins, Spenser 11 2:08.35 Y F

 18 1/25/2011 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCMcGrath, Dougan 11 2:08.81 Y F

 19 1/25/2011 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDBonner, Shane 12 2:09.88 Y F

 20 12/14/2010 Haverford @ RidleyHAVWing, James 12 2:10.01 Y F

Boys   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 1/7/2011 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEBrice, John JR324.65 F

 2 2/7/2011 Marple vs RidleyRIDMurphy, Chris 12284.05 F

 3 12/17/2010 Upper Darby @ RidleyRIDGianforcaro, Mark 11246.70 F

 4 2/8/2011 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVShuttleworth, William 10224.95 F

 5 12/21/2010 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVShuttleworth, Sonny 12224.10 F

 6 2/1/2011 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyMNMegonigal, Kyle 11191.10 F

 7 12/15/2010 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenSHSmith, Colin 10178.65 F

 8 12/15/2010 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenGAVSantarcangelo, Tom 12176.80 F

 9 2/1/2011 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyUDADurante, Tim 10175.50 F

 10 2/8/2011 Upper Darby at HarritonUDABurns, Dan 10173.80 F
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 11 2/1/2011 Strath Haven v. PenncrestPNCVolpe, Mark 10167.45 F

 12 1/25/2011 Springfield at Upper DarbyUDAMiller, Aidan 11166.25 F

 13 2/7/2011 Marple vs RidleyRIDMills, Tom 10165.00 F

 14 2/4/2011 Haverford vs. Springfield 2011HAVRyan, Brendan 9154.85 F

 15 1/28/2011 Radnor High School vs. Strath Haven HighRADCarney, Dylan 12152.70 F

 16 1/28/2011 Radnor High School vs. Strath Haven HighSHFigurelle, Adam 10148.90 F

 17 2/8/2011 Strath Haven v. HaverfordHAVBergstrom, Austin 11144.15 F

 18 1/24/2011 Haverford vs. PenncrestPNCDavis, Brandon 9142.05 F

 19 1/19/2011 Strath Haven v. Upper DarbySHSharp, Nathaniel 9140.40 F

 20 2/8/2011 Strath Haven v. HaverfordSHSato, Youki 11137.60 F

Boys   1 Meter 11 Dives

 1 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLMEBrice, John JR464.20 F

 2 3/16/2011 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsRIDMurphy, Chris 12458.30 F

 3 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsRIDGianforcaro, Mark 11378.15 F

 4 3/4/2011 2011 District One  Boys ChampionshipsGAVShuttleworth, Sonny 12164.85 F


